Standard Power Packs
Variable Displacement
1
Factory Built Units
This is Rexroth's version of a
truly standard power unit,
incorporating variable
displacement piston pumps and

Return Line with
Temperature Switch
Heater Options
0 = None
2 = Electric Heater, 3 phase
with Temperature Switch
3 = Electric Heater, single phase
with Temperature Switch
Specify Flow & Pressure
Variable Displacement Power Pack Model Code
Example:  PPV403103BMR1120LT - 10 GPM / 1000 PSI
PPV *
Circuits:  (see Page 10 for Connection Sizes)
Relief Valve Option (RV) Bar Manifold (BMR) Option with D03 or D05, with Relief Valve
Pump Size
A10VSO 10 DR   (20 Gallon) = A
A10VSO 10 DFR (20 Gallon) = B
A10VSO 18 DR   (20 Gallon) = 1
A10VSO 18 DFR (20 Gallon) = 2
AA10VSO 28 DR  (40 Gallon) = 3

70
)
Area for
Heat Exchanger
SAE-16
(4) 0.62 x 1.00 SLOT
15.50 (394)
18.00 (457)
1.25 (32)
3
Model PPV20153BMR21100
Note: Flows and pressures are factory set according to customer specifications
* - Motors are closed-coupled, 3 phase, 1750, 230/460 volt, 1.15 S.F.
(  ) = Metric equivalent
Dimensions - measurement in inches (mm)
PPV20/   /2 A10VSO10 145 2.0 (1.4) .64 (10) 4.2 (16) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /3 A10VSO10 182 3.0 (2.2) .64 (10) 4.2 (16) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /5 A10VSO10 184 5.0 (3.7) .64 (10) 4.2 (16) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /7.5 A10VSO10 213 7.5 (5.5) .64 (10) 4.2 (16) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /10 A10VSO10 215 10.0 (7.4) .64 (10) 4.2 (16) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /2 A10VSO18 145 2.0 (1.4) 1.1 (18) 8.0 (30) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /3 A10VSO18 182 3.0 (2.2) 1.1 (18) 8.0 (30) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /5 A10VSO18 184 5.0 (3.7) 1.1 (18) 8.0 (30) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /7.5 A10VSO18 213 7.5 (5.5) 1.1 (18) 8.0 (30) 3000 (200)
PPV20/   /10 A10VSO18 215 10.0 (7.4) 1.1 (18) 8.0 (30) 3000 (200)

3
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
PPV40/   /5 AA10VSO28 213 5.0 (3.7) 1.7 (28) 12.0 (45) 3000 (200)
PPV40/   /7.5 AA10VSO28 213 7.5 (5.5) 1.7 (28) 12.0 (45) 3000 (200)
PPV40/   /10 AA10VSO28 215 10.0 (7.4) 1.7 (28) 12.0 (45) 3000 (200)
PPV40/   /15 AA10VSO28 254 15.0 (11.1) 1.7 (28) 12.0 (45) 3000 (200)
PPV40/   /20 AA10VSO28 256 20.0 (14.9) 1.7 (28) 12.0 (45) 3000 (200)
PPV40/   /25 A10VO28 284 25.0 (18.6) 1.7 (28) 12.0 (45) 3000 (200)
Pump Motor Power* Displacement Max. Flow Max. Pressure
Model Code Model Frame hp (kw) in3/rev (cm3/rev) GPM (L/min) PSI (bar)
5
60 Gallon Steel Reservoir

49.01 (1245)
41
.8
2
(1
06
2)
Model PPV60510RV1300
Note: Flows and pressures are factory set according to customer specifications
* - Motors are closed-coupled, 3 phase, 1750, 230/460 volt, 1.15 S.F.
(  ) = Metric equivalent
PPV60/   /7.5 AA10VSO45 213 7.5 (5.5) 2.7 (45) 19.5 (74) 3000 (200)
PPV60/   /10 AA10VSO45 213 10.0 (7.4) 2.7 (45) 19.5 (74) 3000 (200)
PPV60/   /15 AA10VSO45 254 15.0 (11.1) 2.7 (45) 19.5 (74) 3000 (200)
PPV60/   /20 AA10VSO45 256 20.0 (14.9) 2.7 (45) 19.5 (74) 3000 (200)
PPV60/   /25 A10VO45 284 25.0 (18.6) 2.7 (45) 19.5 (74) 3000 (200)
PPV60/   /30 A10VO45 286 30.0 (22.4) 2.7 (45) 19.5 (74) 3000 (200)
Dimensions - measurement in inches (mm)
5
6